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Reflection MSRP 

Dealer: 1091 Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC 

2025 Reflection Fifth Wheel Model: RF337RLS-2025 

Reflection Peace of Mind Package 

Reflection Ultimate Power Package 

Reflection Arctic 4-Seasons Protection Package 

Reflection Solar Package 

Goodyear T ires 

ABS Axle Assembly w/Sway Control 

2nd Awning 

16 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator 

370W Solar Panel Upgrade 

Winterization 

TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready 

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance 

Swivel Dinette w/2 Chairs & Storage Ottoman 

King Bed Upgrade 

2nd NC, Low Profile 13.5K BTU Ducted 
- -

RVIA Seal 

Decor: Collins 

VIN: 573FR3727S9928789 

BASE PRICE: 

- --

OPTIONS TOTAL 

***MAP*** SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

Serial #: 28789 

$67,923.00 

$2,840.00 

$2,130.00 

$1,420.00 

$2,130.00 

$391.00 

$916.00 

$703.00 

$2,549.00 

$355.00 

$64.00 

$425.00 

$21.00 

$817.00 

$284.00 

$1,271.00 

$152.00 

$16,468.00 

$84,391.00 

$86,175.00 

Reflection Peace of Mind Package: Reflection Peace of Mind Package Includes: Residential Cabinetry, Universal All-in-One Docking Station, Metal 
Slam Latch Front Cargo Doors, On Demand Water Heater, Porcelain Toilet w/Foot Flush, Hi Rise Faucet w/Pullout Sprayer, MORryde "Step Above" 
Entry Step w/ Lift Assist, Wall Hugger Theater Seats, Painted Fiberglass Front Cap, Residential Booth Dinette, LP Quick Connect, Self-Adjusting 
Breaks, Roller Shades, 6' Coiled Break Away Cable, Deep Seated Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink, Walk on Roof, Aluminum Rims, Spare T ire & Carrier, 
2" Receiver Hitch, Solid Surface Countertops, Roll-Up Sink Cover 

Reflection Ultimate Power Package: Reflection Ultimate Power Package Includes: 30" Stainless Steel Microwave, 15K Ducted Main NC, "One 
Touch" Electric LED Awning, Maxx Air Fan, AM/FM HDMI Bluetooth Stereo, 50 AMP Service, Wired & Framed for 2nd NC, Hi Definition LED T V, 
Detachable Power Cord w/LED Light, One Touch Automatic Leveling System, LED Interior Lighting, Motion Sensor Pass T hru Lighting (LED), Motion 
Sensor Entry Lighting (LED), Compass Connect, T ire Linc TPMS 

Reflection Arctic 4-Seasons Protection Package: Reflection Arctic 4-Seasons Protection Package Includes: 35k BTU High Capacity Furnace, 
Double Insulated Roof & Front Cap, Heated & Enclosed Dump Valves, Heated & Enclosed Underbelly w/circulating Heat, T hermofoil Insulation under 
holding tanks, EZ Winterization Valve in Utility Center, Insulated Slideout Floors, Dual Attic Vent, 12V Heat Pads on Holding Tanks, Heated Pass Thru 
Storage Area 

Reflection Solar Package: Reflection Solar Package Includes: 180W Roof Mounted Solar Panel, Roof Mounted MC4 Connector Plug, 60 Amp Blue 
Tooth Charge Controller, 12V 10 Cube Refrigerator, Inverter Prep, Solar Disconnect 

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility True and Certified Copy 


