

Reflection



Decor: Collins

Dealer: 1091 Camperland of Oklahoma, LLC

VIN: 573FR3727S9928789

Serial #: 28789

2025 Reflection Fifth Wheel Model: RF337RLS-2025	BASE PRICE:	\$67,923.00
Reflection Peace of Mind Package		\$2,840.00
Reflection Ultimate Power Package		\$2,130.00
Reflection Arctic 4-Seasons Protection Package		\$1,420.00
Reflection Solar Package		\$2,130.00
Goodyear Tires		\$391.00
ABS Axle Assembly w/Sway Control		\$916.00
2nd Awning		\$703.00
16 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator		\$2,549.00
370W Solar Panel Upgrade		\$355.00
Winterization		\$64.00
TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready		\$425.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance	And the lot of the second second	\$21.00
Swivel Dinette w/2 Chairs & Storage Ottoman		\$817.00
King Bed Upgrade		\$284.00
2nd A/C, Low Profile 13.5K BTU Ducted		\$1,271.00
RVIA Seal		\$152.00
	OPTIONS TOTAL	\$16,468.00
	MAP SUBTOTAL	\$84,391.00
GR	AND TOTAL INC FREIGHT	\$86,175.00

Reflection Peace of Mind Package: Reflection Peace of Mind Package Includes: Residential Cabinetry, Universal All-in-One Docking Station, Metal Slam Latch Front Cargo Doors, On Demand Water Heater, Porcelain Toilet w/Foot Flush, Hi Rise Faucet w/Pullout Sprayer, MORryde "Step Above" Entry Step w/ Lift Assist, Wall Hugger Theater Seats, Painted Fiberglass Front Cap, Residential Booth Dinette, LP Quick Connect, Self-Adjusting Breaks, Roller Shades, 6' Coiled Break Away Cable, Deep Seated Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink, Walk on Roof, Aluminum Rims, Spare Tire & Carrier, 2'' Receiver Hitch, Solid Surface Countertops, Roll-Up Sink Cover

Reflection Ultimate Power Package: Reflection Ultimate Power Package Includes: 30" Stainless Steel Microwave, 15K Ducted Main A/C, "One Touch" Electric LED Awning, Maxx Air Fan, AM/FM HDMI Bluetooth Stereo, 50 AMP Service, Wired & Framed for 2nd A/C, Hi Definition LED TV, Detachable Power Cord w/LED Light, One Touch Automatic Leveling System, LED Interior Lighting, Motion Sensor Pass Thru Lighting (LED), Motion Sensor Entry Lighting (LED), Compass Connect, Tire Linc TPMS

Reflection Arctic 4-Seasons Protection Package: Reflection Arctic 4-Seasons Protection Package Includes: 35k BTU High Capacity Furnace, Double Insulated Roof & Front Cap, Heated & Enclosed Dump Valves, Heated & Enclosed Underbelly w/circulating Heat, Thermofoil Insulation under holding tanks, EZ Winterization Valve in Utility Center, Insulated Slideout Floors, Dual Attic Vent, 12V Heat Pads on Holding Tanks, Heated Pass Thru Storage Area

Reflection Solar Package: Reflection Solar Package Includes: 180W Roof Mounted Solar Panel, Roof Mounted MC4 Connector Plug, 60 Amp Blue Tooth Charge Controller, 12V 10 Cube Refrigerator, Inverter Prep, Solar Disconnect

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility

True and Certified Copy